

---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 43853050

---

Data publicarii	05.09.19	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.135,07 RON - 3.135,07 RON

---

Descriere: prelungitor electric 15 23,53 352,95 gresie 70,56 25,21 1778,8176 lavabila 15 l 3 210,09 630,27 diblu 6x60 20 0,17 3,4 negrese 3,5 30 0,03 0,9 banda rigips 1 2,52 2,52 cleme 400 0,09 36 spuma pu 1 16,81 16,81 disc diamantat 2 11,76 23,52 rola gresie 2 11,77 23,54 disc metal 2 2,94 5,88 rezerva trafalet 9 1,26 11,34 chit 6 18,49 110,94 distantiere 8 1,26 10,08 priza 1 9,24 9,24 stecher 1 4,2 4,2 cablu 3x2,5 25 3,36 84 scotch 1 2,94 2,94 pat cablu 8 2,52 20,16 redus 1/2-3/8 6 1,26 7,56

---